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
are done, no expensive renovations
required. Suites or individual offices
available. Net rent from $9. sq. ft. Only 2
left. Call 877-0202

A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/ftruck. Start
$55/hr. Free estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7

| days/week. 905-793-4176

| IIB Mortgage, loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDSSS$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

HAVE Business referred to you. Save
money. Make money. Find out how at:
www.referralwrid.com or call (905)793-9598

“3:. Income tax services '

- ANOTHER YEAR! Computerized retumns,
' reasonable rates. Pickups/delivery.Nancy.

877-9165

' TAX Retums, accounting and bookkeeping.

Phone 905-877-4558

Apartments &
m flats for rent

2 BEDROOM apartment, Limehouse,
newly renovated, fridge, stove, washer,
dryer, microwave, whirlpool tub. $850
monthly, utilities included. First and last,
references. Call Rick- CLM 905-867-0081

—_— e o ———

ACTON 2 bedroom apartment fnr rant
June1st $800/mth (519) 853-2056

| ACTON 3 bedmorn Victorian Semi, Iarge,

$1100. plus, also Acton 1 bedroom
apartment $600. plus 519-853-5080 519-
853-5352

. cmeo i r——

ACTON, bachelor apt. in 8 plex, first/last
references, no pets. Avail. May 1. $475.
including hydro, fridge/stove. Laundry in
building .Call Greg 905-457-0220

Apartments &
f r rent

ACTON- 2 bedroom apartment w/fireplace,
newly renovated, available May 1st.
$800/month plus utilities. Parking included.
(905)875-5088

BASEMENT apt. for rent, May 1st, no
pets or smoking, 900 sq.ft., all expenses
inclusive. Central Georgetown. $729./month.
David. 905-8?7—9617

BASEMENT apt one bedroom no pets,
no smoking. $725/mth includes cable,

utilities, parking and use of laundry.Avail.
May 1 Call Derek 416-712-0806.

" ERIN 1 bedroom apartment for rent 905-

472 8580

GEOFIGETOWN 2 bedroom townhouse
apt., near Go train, $995. includes heat,

. hydro, cable, fridge, stove. Parking avalil.,

immediately. (905)877-6789

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apartment in
small apartment building. Suitable for
adult. No pets. Available immediately
$797. 905-8462522

GEORGETOWN,1 bedroom basement

$800.+utilities (416)626-6640

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt., June
1st., $825/mth., everything included,
first/last. Couple preferred. 877-4194
after 4 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom upper level
on quiet Crescent, centrally located, A/C,
no pets/smoking. $950. plus utilities. June
1st. 905-702-7355

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom apt. in
quiet building. Avail. June 1. No pets.
Call905- 877-2651

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, second
floor, adults, no pets. Near GO train.
$635. plus hydro. June 1after 4 p.m. 905-
877-3021, 905-451-7220

GEORGETOWN, upper level of clean 2
bedroom bungalow. Avail. May 1. No
pets/smoking. $1025. plus 2/3 utilities.
905-877-4237 or 905-877-4265

LARGE one bedroom basement apt,
newly renovated, all utilities and laundry
included, close to all amenities, $700/mth.
No smokers, no pets. (905)873-0372

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt., avail May
1, 1st & last mths. rent/references.
$750/monm all inclusive. (51 9) 8564170

ONE bedraom $685. month utllltIES

included. Avail. June 1. 200 Churchill Rd. |

S., Acton. (519) 853-0087

SILVERCREEK Towers- 2 bedroom apt.

avail. for May 1st. Call for an appointment

| to view. 905-873-8080

STEELES/TRAFALGAR, large 1 bdrm,
second floor $775/mth, parking, May 1st,
utilties partially included. (416) 7438224

VERY large 2 bedronm main flnor of
country bungalow. Suitable for quiet single
or couple, non-smoker. $1000. plus 1/2
utilities. Call 877-2630

| 'I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom, neat and clean, gas heat and
garage, $1050. plus utilities. 519-853-
4875 for appc}intment

4 bedrnom house, country, recently
renovated, avail. May 15. No pets, first/last,
references. Call 905-450-8035, Bus. 905-

. 568-2700

BALLINAFADfarm $13mfm1h Sbedmn
brick, bank barn, 2 car-garage, bush,
trails, stream. Call Larry (905)877-1237

Lergh & Heather

RE/MAX

BLue SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON) CoRP.

(519) 853-2086

DO YOU NEED A GOOD USED VEHICLE??
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